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BRUGHERIO

# PETTORALE ATLETA SESSO | CATEGORIA| POS/CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 1299 DIPACE GIULIA F RF 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:01.272
2 2448 VOGOGNA INES F RF 2 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:04:02.533
8 3769 PRIVITERA ALESSIA F RF 3 MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB 00:04:03.022
4 1040 VARANO ALICE F RF 4 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:04:03.772
5 2450 ALFONSO LINDA F RF 5 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:04:09.269
6 1436 MAININI GIULIA F RF 6 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 00:04:09.521
7 951 MALEGORI CHIARA F RF 7 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:04:10.024
8 2031 SOSTARO STELLA F RF 8 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:10.270
9 997 PAOLUCCI EMMA F RF 9 MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 00:04:13.269
10 3180 SABIA GIULIA F RF 10 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:04:13.783
11 1146 RISO NICOLE SOFIA F RF 11 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:04:17.273
12 837 SONZOGNI GIADA F RF 12 MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:04:18.283
13 1602 ZOCCALI ELISA F RF 13 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:04:18.775
14 1371 DELL'ORTO BEATRICE F RF 14 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:04:18.779
15 3740 LUINETTI AGNESE F RF 15 MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM 00:04:21.524
16 4234 PEDRINI ANITA F RF 16 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:04:22.039
17 2786 FIMIANI MICHELA F RF 17 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:04:22.272
18 2186 TOSETTI VITTORIA F RF 18 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:04:23.021
19 1993 MAGLIONA GRETA F RF 19 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:24.024
20 4173 BARJIE ISABEL GIULIA MA F RF 20 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:04:25.527
21 4336 SESANA MARTINA F RF 21 MI1820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD 00:04:27.272
22 4503 MANCUSO ALICE F RF 22 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:04:28.288
23 900 BRINI GINEVRA MARIA F RF 23 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:04:29.521
24 2927 MENGHI MARTA VIRGINIA F RF 24 MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:04:31.270
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4608
2754
2317
3508
915
999
914
783
2446
3531
1086
977
1293
4519
4611
1903
1587
4497
2480
2748
2985
4285
4309
4515
3558
3154
4577
2958
835
3767
723
2050
1141
2740
904
2322
4277
4490
3785
3837
2746
1171
541
1577

GROSSI ANNA

BOSCO GAIA
ANTONACI VIOLA
OPIZZ| MICHELA
CONFALONIERI ALICE
TIZZONI SILVIA

COLLI ALICE
FORLANELLI ALICE
VIGNOZZ| CAMILLA
MASCHERONI VERONICA
ANGELUCCI ALICE
RIVA LEDA

DE BELLA ALICE
FALCONERI SERENA
QUATTRINI CHIARA
VARRETTA AMELIA
RIVOLTA INGRID
CALELLA MARTINA
GAGLIONE EMMA

EL BERTI ASHLEY
MILANI LUCIA
JANDELLI VIOLA
BRICCHI ARIANNA
CARIONI OTTAVIA
PEZZONI MARTINA

LA CAPRIA ANASTASIA
ABBATECOLA SILVIA
BEGHELLI AMANDA CECILE
SOLVI BEATRICE
ESPOSTI ARRIANNA
MARIANI MATILDE

DI GIORGIO BEATRICE
P1ZZI CAROLINA BAKHITA
ENFISSI LUCREZIA
CANTU' LAILA
CASTELLI ALLEGRA
ALBERGO GIORGIA
DIAMANTINI MATILDE
PERI ALMA
ANDRAGHETTI REBECCA
BERTANI DALILA
CARUSO ISABEL
GHETU GIULIA MARIA
PALUMBO DENISE
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MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO62 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MIO95 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO60 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

MIO63 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MIO87 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MIO32 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MIOG60 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

00:04:31.531
00:04:32.035
00:04:32.275
00:04:32.519
00:04:32.777
00:04:33.279
00:04:33.527
00:04:33.775
00:04:34.038
00:04:34.268
00:04:35.295
00:04:35.771
00:04:36.019
00:04:36.281
00:04:36.291
00:04:36.312
00:04:36.520
00:04:36.787
00:04:37.019
00:04:38.018
00:04:38.782
00:04:39.029
00:04:39.769
00:04:40.016
00:04:40.521
00:04:41.038
00:04:41.265
00:04:41.267
00:04:41.304
00:04:42.519
00:04:42.524
00:04:43.285
00:04:44.014
00:04:44.763
00:04:45.264
00:04:46.025
00:04:46.766
00:04:47.306
00:04:48.270
00:04:48.514
00:04:50.258
00:04:50.508
00:04:51.756
00:04:52.519
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702
543
1579
1312
1000
3130
845
3216
4573
2933
984
4489
2996
859
2180
4214
4280
1330
4225
4462
1911

CARNELLI ANNA

LOSA SOFIA
PESCIALLI BEATRICE
LUCON MARTINA
TREROTOLA VITTORIA
SIGNO' CAMILLA LUNA
VIGANO' MARTA
MINOTTI EMMA
MELCHIORI ARIANNA
PETTOROSSI OLIMPIA
SECK MATY DIARA

DI PALMA EMILY FRANCESCA
RESTELLI MATILDE
FORTUNATO ANNA
PIAZZOLA CAROLINA
BETTAGLIO RACHELE
BONACCORSO SOFIA
PESTRICHELLA MIA LINA
GALBIATI MATTEO
MARABELLI MAYA
VOLPI ANITA

T T T TMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO89 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MIO32 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

00:04:53.256
00:04:54.518
00:04:54.767
00:04:55.259
00:04:55.530
00:04:56.257
00:04:57.254
00:05:00.001
00:05:02.753
00:05:03.752
00:05:06.253
00:05:07.997
00:05:14.500
00:05:14.998
00:05:39.748
00:05:42.252
00:06:03.493
00:06:38.242
00:11:50.235
00:12:35.476
00:15:34.186



